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WELL APINO.
30-025-30104

5. Indicate Type of Lease

STATE

FEE []

District Office

DISTRICT |

SR OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT Il P.O. Box 2088

P.O. Box Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
DISTRICT Ili

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMI
(FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.

OlL

GAS
WELL g

WELL

1. Type of Well: ] OTHER WIW

6. State Oil/ Gas Lease No.
B-1565

7. Lease Name or Unit Ageement Name
CENTRAL VACUUM UNIT

2. Name of Operator
CHEVRON USA INC

8. Well No.
242

3. Address of Operator 15 SMITH RD, MIDLAND, TX 79705

8. Pool Name or Wildcat
VACUUM GRAYBURG SAN ANDRES

4. Well Location

Unit Letter A 90 Feet From The _NORTH Line and 706 Feet From The_ EAST Line
Section 36 Township. 178 Range 34E NMPM LEA COUNTY
10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT,CR, etc.) 3993' GR

Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK  [] PLUG AND ABANDON [] | REMEDIAL WORK [J  ALTERING CASING O
TEMPORARILY ABANDON 0 CHANGE PLANS [] |COMMENCE DRILLING OPERATION [ ]  PLUG AND ABANDONMENT  []
PULL OR ALTER CASING I CASING TEST AND CEMENTJOB [ ]
OTHER: L] |OTHER: WELLWORK

12. pescribe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any

proposed work) SEE RULE 1103.

12-14-06:
12-15-06:
12-18-06:
12-19-06:
12-20-06:
12-21-06:
12-22-06:
12-25-06:
12-27-06:

MIRU.

REL PKR. EQUALIZE. TIH W/2 7/8" TBG TO 4234.

TIH W/TBG & BHA TO 4720'. TIH W/82 JTS TO 2415.

TIH W/GAMMA LOG.

TIH W/MICRO VERTA LOG FR 4225-1600.

TIH W/TBG & PKR TO 4199'. SET. START ACID. WELL ON VAC.
REL PKR & EQUALIZE. TIH W/2 7/8" TBG & PKR TO 4218. SET PKR.
N/A

HOOK UP TO INJECTION LINE. FINAL REPORT

I hereby certify that the inf

above is true and

TifLe  Regulatory Specialist

DATE __ 1/5/2007

Telephone No. 432-687-7375

TYPE OR PRINT NAME Denise Pinkerton

(This space for State U \ ! MAN AGE§

APPROVED L()\ wu,bQ_, o AAINE i\ ]sTPa\’F ,

CONDITIONS OF APPRQ{AL, IF ANY: TITLE OC HELD REPRESE DATE JAN 1 2 2007

DeSoto/Nichols 12-93 ver 1.0







