## Submit 3 copies to Appropriate

## State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103

District Office				bood, coo Bopai III oi i			Revised 1-1-8	9	
DISTRICT I	<b>OIL CONSERV</b>	IL CONSERVATION DIVISION					_		
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 8	P.O. Box 2088			WELL API NO.	30-025-30104				
DISTRICT II Santa Fe New Moving 87504 2088					5. Indicate Type	of Lease			
P.O. Box Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210  DISTRICT III						STATE [	FEE [	]	
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, I	NM 87410				6. State Oil / Gas		_		
		ICES AND REPORTS C	N WEI	ıs		B-1565			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO						7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name			
DIFFER		RVOIR. USE "APPLICATIC C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOS		PERMI	CENTRAL VA				
1. Type of Well: OIL	GAS		JALO.		-				
WELL WELL	WELL	OTHER WIW							
2. Name of Operator CHEVRON USA INC						8. Well No. 242			
3. Address of Operator 15 SMITH RD, MIDLAND, TX 79705						9. Pool Name or Wildcat VACUUM GRAYBURG SAN ANDRES			
4. Well Location					VACUU	M GRATBURG SAI	N ANDRES	٦	
Unit Letter	A:	90 Feet From The	_NOR	ΓΗ Line and 706	Feet From Th	e EAST	Line		
Section 36		Township 17S	F	Range <u>34E</u> NM	1PM	LEA_C	OUNTY		
数据数据		10. Elevation (Show whether	DF, RKB,	RT,GR, etc.) 3993' GR				極滞	
11.	Check Ap	propriate Box to Indica	ate Nat	ure of Notice, Report,	or Other Da	ta			
NOTICE OF I	NTENTIO	N TO:		SI	IBSEQUEN	T REPORT (	OF.		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	_	PLUG AND ABANDON		REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERING CASING		1	
		CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DRILLING OPE	_	PLUG AND ABAND		j 1	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		OTANOET BANG		CASING TEST AND CEMEN		EGO AND ABAND	CHINEIN	J	
PULL OR ALTER CASING				1		WORK		ı	
OTHER:				OTHER:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WORK	<b>_</b>	J —	
12-14-06: MIRU. 12-15-06: REL PKR. EQUA 12-18-06: TIH W/TBG & BH 12-19-06: TIH W/GAMMA L 12-20-06: TIH W/MICRO VE 12-21-06: TIH W/TBG & PK 12-22-06: REL PKR & EQU. 12-25-06: N/A 12-27-06: HOOK UP TO IN.	IA TO 4720'. .OG. ERTA LOG F .R TO 4199'. ALIZE. TIH V	TIH W/82 JTS TO 2415. FR 4225-1600. SET. START ACID. WELL N/2 7/8" TBG & PKR TO 42		PKR.	18 19 23 18 19 23 18 19 23	Alanda San San San San San San San San San Sa			
TYPE OR PRINT NAME  (This space for State User)  APPROVED  CONDITIONS OF APPROVED	J. Win	nise Pinkerton		latory Specialist	MANAGER	Telephone No.	2 2007 2 2007	_ _ =	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL,	IF ANY:	OC FIEL	D KEL	/m	DATE	DeSoto/Nichols 12-9			

